
Green To Go           

Supplier list 

The City of Minneapolis does not endorse any company. This list is provided as a resource for businesses 
that need to purchase products that meet the city’s environmentally acceptable packaging ordinance 
requirements. The companies listed sell directly to businesses. 

If you would like your company added to this list please contact food@minneapolismn.gov. 

 

 
Advance Sales 
Eric Jensen 
ejensen@advance-sales.net 
763-425-2236 
www.advance-sales.net 

 
Albright Packaging 
Dave Osley 
dosley@albrightpackaging.com 
612-554-1126 
www.albrightpackaging.com 
 
American Paper Supply, Inc. 
John Eifert 
jeifert@ampapersupply.com 
651-456-0880 
www.ampapersupply.com 
 
Apache Group 
Mike Berndt and Steve Huderle 
mike.berndt@apachegroup.com 
651-633-5555 Ext: 609H 
www.apachegroup.com 
 
Bunzl Distribution 
Arne Halstensen 
arne.halstensen@bunzlusa.com 
763-571-1011 
www.bunzldistribution.com 
 

Coca-Cola Refreshments 
Rik Schwarz 
rischwarz@coca-cola.com 
(612) 562-0079 
Coke Catalog:  
https://www.cokecatalog.com  
 
Dart Container 
Tony Reisgies 
tony.reisgies@dart.biz 
651-348-6101Highlight 
www.dartcontainer.com 
& www.solutionsbysolo.com 
 
Falk Paper Company 
Aren Mahlum 
amahlum@falkpaper.com 
612-332-8626 
www.falkpaper.com 
 
Johnson Paper 
Derrick Raymond and John Forbord 
dsraymond@johnsonpaper.net 
612-230-3687 
www.johnsonpaper.net 
 

Litin Paper 
Simon Hefty 
shefty@Litin.com 
651-329-8935 
www.litin.com 
 
Trio Supply Company 
Bruce Ferch 
bruce@triosupply.com 
612-964-2889 
www.triosupply.com 
 
Ultra Green 
Kristin Davidson 
612.940.6184 
kdavidson@Ultragreenhome.com 
www.ultragreenpackaging.com 
 
Van Paper 
Kelly McGivern 
sales@vanpaper.com 
651-690-1751 
www.vanpaper.com 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

250 S 4th Street · Minneapolis MN 55415 • www.minneapolismn.gov/GreenToGo 

http://www.advance-sales.net/
http://www.albrightpackaging.com/
http://www.ampapersupply.com/
http://www.apachegroup.com/
http://www.bunzldistribution.com/
mailto:rischwarz@coca-cola.com
https://www.cokecatalog.com/
http://www.dartcontainer.com/
http://www.solutionsbysolo.com/
http://www.falkpaper.com/
mailto:dsraymond@johnsonpaper.net
http://www.johnsonpaper.net/
http://www.litin.com/
http://www.triosupply.com/
tel:612.940.6184
mailto:kdavidson@Ultragreenhome.com
http://www.ultragreenpackaging.com/
mailto:sales@vanpaper.com
http://www.vanpaper.com/

